Fitting with valve

Part no
BV5401
BV5402
BV5403
BV5404
BV5405
BV5406
BV5407

Connection 1
1" - Female
11/4" - Female
2" - Female
2 1/2" - Female
1" - Female
2" - Female
11/4" - Female

Product info
Product group
Shape

Union

Connection 2
1" - Male

1 1/4" - Male
2" - Male

2 1/2" - Male

11/4" - Male

2 1/2" - Male
2" - Male

EPDM sealing
500

Straight

No

Weight (kg)
0.67
1
1.81
3.6
0.89
1.96
111

(§ HYDROSCAND




