Fitting with valve



Product info EPDM sealing
Product group 500
Shape Straight

Union No

Part no	Connection 1	Connection 2	Weight (kg)
BV5401	1" - Female	1" - Male	0.67
BV5402	1 1/4" - Female	1 1/4" - Male	1
BV5403	2" - Female	2" - Male	1.81
BV5404	2 1/2" - Female	2 1/2" - Male	3.6
BV5405	1" - Female	1 1/4" - Male	0.89
BV5406	2" - Female	2 1/2" - Male	1.96
BV5407	1 1/4" - Female	2" - Male	1.11

